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This list shows those approved to supervise projects and  fulfil the teacher requirement on the assessment of projects.  

Title First Name Last Name Department Email Website Phone
Super-
visor

Teache
r

Dr. Hamed Abbasi
Otorhinolaryingology, Head & 
Neck Surgery

h.abbasi@erasmusmc.nl Abbasi Profile Yes No

Dr. Shiraz Abdoel Numerical Analysis S.M.F.Abdoel-1@tudelft.nl No Yes

Dr. Thomas Abeel Bioinformatics t.abeel@tudelft.nl Abeel Profile (0)15 2785114 Yes No

Dr. Danilo Andrade de Jesus Ophthalmology d.andradedejesus@erasmusmc.nl Andrade de Jesus Profile (0)10 7044886 Yes former

Dr. Marie-Eve Aubin-Tam Bionanoscience M.E.Aubin-Tam@tudelft.nl Aubin-Tam Profile (0)15 27 82853 Yes Yes

Dr. Jasmijn Baaijens Bioinformatics J.A.Baaijens@tudelft.nl Baaijens Profile Yes Yes

Dr. Ir. Willy Baarends Developmental Bio. w.baarends@erasmusmc.nl Baarends profile (0)10 7043976  Yes Yes

dr. Aleksandra Badura Neuroscience a.badura@erasmusmc.nl Badura Profile (0)10 7038943 Yes No

Jeroen Bastemeijer Electronic Instrumentation j.bastemeijer@tudelft.nl No Yes

Dr. Marianne Bauer Bionanoscience m.s.bauer@tudelft.nl Bauer Profile Yes Yes

Dr. Bijoy Bera Chemical Engineering B.Bera-1@tudelft.nl Bera Profile (0)152781036 Yes Yes

Dr. Florian Bociort Imaging Physics f.bociort@tudelft.nl Bociort Profile (0)15 27 81457 Yes Yes

Dr. Greg Bokinsky Bionanoscience g.e.bokinsky@tudelft.nl Bokinsky Profile Yes Yes

Prof. Dr. Gerard Borst Neuroscience g.borst@erasmusmc.nl Borst Profile (0)10 7043568 Yes No

Dr Laurens Bosman Neuroscience l.bosman@erasmusmc.nl Bosman Profile (0)10 7043358 Yes No

Dr. Pouyan Boukany Chemical Engineering p.boukany@tudelft.nl Boukany Profile (0)15 2789981 Yes Yes

Dr. Daan Brinks Imaging Physics d.brinks@tudelft.nl Brinks Profile (0)15 278 8161 Yes Yes

Dr. Linda Broer Internal Medicine l.broer@erasmusmc.nl No Yes

Prof. Dr. Stan Brouns Bionanoscience s.j.j.brouns@tudelft.nl Brouns Profile (0)15 278 3920 Yes yes

Dr. Sabina Caneva
Precision & Microsystems 
Engineering

s.caneva@tudelft.nl Caneva Profile Yes No

Dr. Ines Chaves Molecular Genetics i.chaves@erasmusmc.nl Yes Yes

Dr. Miao-Ping Chien Molecular Genetics m.p.chien@erasmusmc.nl Chien Profile (0)10 70 43073 Yes Yes

Dr. Annique Claringbould Internal Medicine a.claringbould@erasmusmc.nl Claringbould Profile Yes No

Dr. Ines da Silva Serra Neuroscience i.dasilvaserra@erasmusmc.nl Serra Profile Yes No

Dr. ir. Robin de Kruijff Radiation Science & Tech. r.m.dekruijff@tudelft.nl de Kruijff Profile (0)15 27 81485 Yes No

Dr. Catarina de Sousa Osório Neurosciences c.osorio@erasmusmc.nl Osório Profile (0)107034120 Yes No

Prof. Dr. Chris de Zeeuw Neuroscience c.dezeeuw@erasmusmc.nl de Zeeuw Profile (0)10 7043299  Yes No

Shannon Dealy Molecular Genetics dealy@deatech.com No Yes

Prof. Dr. Cees Dekker Bionanoscience C.Dekker@tudelft.nl Cees Dekker Profile (0)15 27 86094 Yes Yes
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Prof. Dr. Ruud Delwel Hematology h.delwel@erasmusmc.nl Delwel Profile Yes No

Dr. ir. Antonia Denkova Radiation Science & Tech. a.g.denkova@tudelft.nl Denkova Profile (0)152784471 Yes No

Dr. Martin Depken Bionanoscience S.M.Depken@tudelft.nl Depken Profile (0)15 27 81305 Yes Yes

Dr.ir. Margreet Docter Bionanoscience M.W.Docter@tudelft.nl No Yes

Prof. Dr. Marileen Dogterom Bionanoscience M.Dogterom@tudelft.nl Dogterom Profile (0)15 27 85937 Yes No

Dr. Johan Dubbeldam DIAM j.l.a.dubbeldam@tudelft.nl No Yes

Prof. Dr. Ype Elgersma Clinical Genetics y.elgersma@erasmusmc.nl Elgersma Profile (0)10 7037739  Yes No

Dr. Jeroen Essers Molecular Genetics J.essers@erasmusmc.nl Essers Profile (0)10 7043604 Yes No

Prof. Dr. Riccardo Fodde Cancer Institute r.fodde@erasmusmc.nl Fodde Profile (0)10 7043896 Yes Yes

Dr. Patrick Forbes Neuroscience p.forbes@erasmusmc.nl Forbes Profile (0)63 1917511 Yes No

Dr. Pim French Neurology p.french@erasmusmc.nl French Profile (0)10 7044333 Yes No

Dr. Zhenyu Gao Neuroscience z.gao@erasmusmc.nl Gao Profile (0)10 7043289 Yes No

Dr. Hylkje Geertsema Imaging Physics H.J.Geertsema@tudelft.nl Geertsema Profile Yes Yes

Dr. Joana Gonçalves Bioinformatics Joana.Goncalves@tudelft.nl Goncalves Profile (0)15 27 83418 Yes No

Dr. Cristina Gontan Developmental Bio. m.gontanpardo@erasmusmc.nl Gontan  Profile Yes Yes

Dr. ir. Marlies Goorden Radiiation Science & Tech. m.c.goorden@tudelft.nl Goorden Profile (0)15 2786007 Yes no

Prof. Dr. Joost Gribnau Developmental Bio. j.gribnau@erasmusmc.nl  Gribnau Profile (0)10 7043574  Yes No

Dr. Kristin Grußmayer Bionanoscience K.S.Grussmayer@tudelft.nl Grußmayer lab Yes No

Dr. ir Jacob Hoogenboom Imaging Physics J.P.Hoogenboom@tudelft.nl Hoogenboom Profile (0)15 2785920 Yes Yes

Prof. Dr. Adriaan Houtsmuller Pathology a.houtsmuller@erasmusmc.nl Houtsmuller Profile (0)64 6154564 Yes Yes

Dr. Timon Idema Bionanoscience T.Idema@tudelft.nl  Idema Profile (0)15 27 82867 Yes Yes

Dr. Arjen Jakobi Bionanoscience a.jakobi@tudelft.nl Jakobi Profile (0)15 2789249 Yes Yes

Dr. Gert Jansen Developmental Bio. g.jansen@erasmusmc.nl Jansen Profile (0)10 7043165  Yes Yes

Prof.dr. ir. Guido Jenster Cancer Institute g.jenster@erasmusmc.nl Jenster Profile (0)10 7043672 Yes Yes

Prof. Dr. Chirlmin Joo Bionanoscience C.Joo@tudelft.nl Joo Profile (0)65 3431170 Yes Yes

Dr. Jeroen Kalkman Imaging Physics j.kalkman@tudelft.nl Kalkman Lab Yes No

Prof. Dr. Roland Kanaar Molecular Genetics r.kanaar@erasmusmc.nl Kanaar Profile (0)10 7043168 Yes Yes

Prof. Dr. Manfred Kayser Pathology m.kayser@erasmusmc.nl Kayser Profile (0)10 7038073  Yes No

Prof. dr. Gijsje Koenderink Bionanoscience G.H.Koenderink@tudelft.nl Koenderink Profile (0)15 278 4373 Yes Yes
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Dr. Gert-Jan Kremers Optical Imaging g.kremers@erasmusmc.nl Kremers Profile Yes Yes

Prof. Dr. Steven Kushner Neuroscience s.kushner@erasmusmc.nl Kushner Profile Yes No

Dr. Ir. Liedewij Laan Bionanoscience L.laan@tudelft.nl Laan Profile (0)15 27 82856 Yes Yes

dr. Hannes Lans Molecular Genetics w.lans@erasmusmc.nl Lans Profile (0)10 7038169  Yes Yes

Dr. Joyce Lebbink Molecular Genetics j.lebbink@erasmusmc.nl Lebbink Profile (0)10 7043604  Yes Yes

Dr. Yunlei Li
Pathology & Clinical 
Bioinformatics

y.li.1@erasmusmc.nl Li Profile Yes No

Dr. Ningqing Liu Hematology n.liu@erasmusmc.nl Liu Profile Yes Yes

Dr. Andrea Lolli Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery a.lolli@erasmusmc.nl Lolli Profile (0)10 7043384 Yes No

Dr. Ahmed Mahfouz EWI-Bioinf a.mahfouz@tudelft.nl No Yes

Dr. Tokameh Mahmoudi Pathology t.mahmoudi@erasmusmc.nl Mahmoudi Profile (0)10 7043324 Yes No

Dr. David Maresca Imaging Physics d.maresca@tudelft.nl Maresca Profile (0)15 27 86762 Yes Yes

Prof. Dr. Jurgen Marteijn Molecular Genetics J.Marteijn@erasmusmc.nl Marteijn Profile (0)10 7043150  Yes Yes

Prof. Dr. John Martens Oncology j.martens@erasmusmc.nl Martens Profile (0)10 7038307 Yes Yes

Dr. Kunal Masania Structures & Materials k.masania@tudelft.nl Masania Profile Yes No

Dr.  Dimphna Meijer Bionanoscience d.h.m.Meijer@tudelft.nl Meijer Lab Yes Yes

Dr. Miriam Menzel Imaging Physics m.menzel@tudelft.nl Menzel Lab (0)15 2783212 Yes No

Dr. Laura Mezzanotte Radiology & Nuclear Medicine l.mezzanotte@erasmusmc.nl Mezzanotte Profile Yes No

Dr. Eskeatnaf Mulugeta Internal Medicine e.mulugeta@erasmusmc.nl Mulugeta Profile (0)10 7034614 Yes No

Dr. Devika Narain Neuroscience d.narain@erasmusmc.nl Narain Profile (0) 10 703 89 43 Yes No

Dr. Roberto Narcisi Orthopedics & Sports Medicine r.narcisi@erasmusmc.nl Narcisi Profile Yes Yes

Dr Mario Negrello Neuroscience m.negrello@erasmusmc.nl Negrello Profile (0)10 7043309 Yes Yes

Dr. Julie Nonnekens Molecular Genetics j.nonnekens@erasmusmc.nl Nonnekens Profile (0)10 7043450 Yes No

Robert-Jan Palstra Pathology r.palstra@erasmusmc.nl No Yes

Dr. Alex Pines
Pathology & Clinical 
Bioinformatics

a.pines@erasmusmc.nl Pines Profile Yes No

Dr. Joris Pothof Molecular Genetics j.pothof@erasmusmc.nl Pothof Profile (0)10 70 43206 Yes Yes

Dr. Elena Pulvirenti DIAM e.pulvirenti@tudelft.nl No Yes

Dr. Arnab Ray Chaudhuri Molecular Genetics a.raychaudhuri@erasmusmc.nl Ray Chaudhuri Profile (0)10 7043011 Yes Yes

Dr. Frank Redig DIAM F.H.J.Redig@tudelft.nl No Yes

Prof. dr.ir Marcel Reinders Bioinformatics M.J.T.Reinders@tudelft.nl Reinders Profile (0)15 2786424 Yes No
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Prof. Dr. Bernd Rieger Imaging Physics B.Rieger@tudelft.nl Rieger Profile (0)15 27 88574 Yes No

Dr. Vincenzo Romano Neuroscience v.romano@erasmusmc.nl Romano Profile (0)0316495497 Yes No

Dr. Gennady Roshchupkin Epidemiology g.roshchupkin@erasmusmc.nl Roshchupkin Profile Yes Yes

Prof. Dr. Robbert Rottier Pediatric Surgery R.Rottier@erasmusmc.nl Rottier Profile (0)10 7044140 Yes No

Prof. Dr. Benjamin Rowland NKI b.rowland@nki.nl Rowland Profile Yes No

Dr. Martijn Schonewille Neuroscience m.schonewille@erasmusmc.nl Schonewille Profile (0)10 7038095 Yes No

Dr. Willem Schouten-Straatman DIAM w.m.schouten-straatman@tudelft.nl No Yes

Prof. Dr. Titia Sixma Molecular Genetics/NKI t.sixma@nki.nl Sixma Profile (0)20 5121959 Yes No

dr Johan Slotman Optical Imaging j.slotman@erasmusmc.nl Slotman Profile (0)10 7037644 Yes Yes

Dr. Iris Smit EWI-DIAM I.M.Smit@tudelft.nl No Yes

Dr. Nikolina Šoštarić Bionanoscience n.sostaric@tudelft.nl Yes Yes

Prof. Dr. Sjoerd Stallinga Imaging Physics s.stallinga@tudelft.nl Stallinga Profile (0)620982787 Yes Yes

Dr. Christos Strydis Neuroscience c.strydis@erasmusmc.nl Strydis Profile (0)10 7043294 Yes Yes

Dr. Andrew Stubbs Bioinformatics a.stubbs@erasmusmc.nl Stubbs Profile (0)10 7044776  Yes No

Dr. Nitika Taneja Molecular Genetics n.taneja@erasmusmc.nl Taneja Profile (0)10 7034250 Yes Yes

Prof. dr. Marvin Tanenbaum Hubrecht Institute m.tanenbaum@hubrecht.eu Tanenbaum Profile (0)302121969 Yes No

Prof. Dr. Ir. Sander Tans AMOLF  S.J.Tans@tudelft.nl Tans Profile (0)20 7547 255 Yes No

Dr. Qian Tao Imaging Physics Q.tao@tudelft.nl Tao Profile (0)642751589 Yes Yes

Dr. Derk ten Berge Developmental Bio. d.tenberge@erasmusmc.nl ten Berge Profile (0)10 7043452  Yes Yes

Dr. Arjan Theil Molecular Genetics a.theil@erasmusmc.nl Theil Profile (0)10 7044611 No Yes

Dr. Ben Tilly Developmental Bio. b.tilly@erasmusmc.nl No Yes

Prof. Dr. Paul Urbach Imaging Physics h.p.urbach@tudelft.nl Urbach Profile (0)15 2789406 Yes No

Dr. Fokko van de Bult DIAM f.j.vandebult@tudelft.nl No Yes

Dr. Ir. Harmen van de Werken Immunology h.vandewerken@erasmusmc.nl van de Werken Profile Yes No

Dr. Tjakko van der Ham Clinical Genetics T.vanHam@erasmusmc.nl van Ham Profile (0)10 7044628 Yes No

Dr. Jan van der Knaap Developmental Bio. j.knaap@erasmusmc.nl No Yes

Dr. Ingrid van der Pluijm Molecular Genetics i.vanderpluijm@erasmusmc.nl van der Pluijm Profile (0)10 7043724 Yes No

Dr. Thamar van Dijk Developmental Bio. No Yes

Dr. Dik van Gent Molecular Genetics d.vangent@erasmusmc.nl van Gent Profile (0)10 7043932  Yes No
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Dr. Jeroen van Rooij Internal Medicine j.vanrooij@erasmusmc.nl van Rooij Profile (0)62 1567828 Yes Yes

Dr. Martin van Royen Pathology m.vanroyen@erasmusmc.nl van Royen Profile (0)61 2039870 Yes Yes

Dr. Wytske van Weerden Experimental Urology w.vanweerden@erasmusmc.nl van Weerden Profile Yes No

Dr. Geeske van Woerden Neuroscience g.vanwoerden@erasmusmc.nl van Worden Profile (0)10 7043565 Yes No

Dr. Nikolaas Verhulst DIAM n.d.verhulst@tudelft.nl Verhulst Profile (0)15 2788620 No Yes

Prof. Dr. Wim Vermeulen Molecular Genetics w.vermeulen@erasmusmc.nl Vermeulen Profile (0)10 7043194 Yes Yes

Prof. Dr. Peter Verrijzer Developmental Bio. c.verrijzer@erasmusmc.nl Verrijzer Profile (0)10 7043461 Yes No

Dr. Frank Vos Imaging Physics F.M.Vos@tudelft.nl No Yes

Dr. Xiaolu Wang Neuroscience x.wang@erasmusmc.nl Wang Profile (0)63336064 Yes No

Dr. Esther Warnert Radiology & Nuclear Medicine e.warnert@erasmusmc.nl Warnert Profile (0)10 7044124 Yes No

Dr. Jana Weber Bioinformatics j.m.weber@tudelft.nl Weber Profile Yes No

Dr. Kerstin Wendt Developmental Bio. k.wendt@erasmusmc.nl Wendt Profile (0)10 7044007 Yes Yes
Dr. Jolanda Wentzel Cardiology J.wentzel@erasmusmc.nl Wentzel Profile (0)10 7044044 Yes No

Dr. Aaron Wong Neuroscience a.wong@erasmusmc.nl Wong Profile (0)10 70 43797 Yes No

Dr. Alex Zelensky Molecular Genetics a.zelensky@erasmusmc.nl Zelensky Lab (0)107043450 Yes Yes

Dr. Tahlita Zuiverloon Urology t.zuiverloon@erasmusmc.nl Zuiverloon Profile (0)62 6419087 Yes No

Dr. Jos Zwanikken Bionanoscience J.W.Zwanikken@tudelft.nl Zwanikken Profile Yes Yes
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